DAY 1 RESULTS

Gents FITA - Gentlemen Recurve
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Lee Williams
Bob Lowe

Brian Tustin
James Beckett
Jack Brookes
Clive Beech
Martin Preece
Roger Smith
Peter Callaghan
Terry Steventon
Quentin Edwards
Steve Short
Dave Brazier
Mark Pattison
Pete Webb
Chris Trolan
Tim Hastie
Chris Bottle
Mike Gilder
Mark O'Donnell
Roy Moyden
John Jarman
Mark Short
Dave Ellis
Julian Poole
Rob Monk

Mike Underwood
Robin Harbon
John Park
Gavin Healey
Colin Mee
Tony Hodson
lan Smith

Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Worcestershire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Warwickshire
Worcestershire
Herefordshire
Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Herefordshire
Shropshire
Herefordshire
Staffordshire

Gents FITA - Gentlemen Longbow
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Lee Ankers
Henry Evans
David Cartwright
John Bond

Marc Grady

Ray Fisher
Godfrey Jarvis

Ryan Damerum (Junior)

Phil Short
Tom Goodwin
James Mattock
Paul Weaver

Staffordshire
Worcestershire
Herefordshire
Worcestershire
Herefordshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Herefordshire
Herefordshire

Gents FITA - Gentlemen Compound

1
2
3

Chris Bell
Erik Thomas
Chris Price

Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire

90m

292
287
274
278
254
239
261
259
245
230
233
213
238
232
243
224
235
245
258
225
207
181
198
180
169
122
117
159
165
118
176
114
101

90m

84
100
87
42
50

29
16
28
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90m

339
318
329

70m

313
311
280
279
288
279
250
255
277
276
275
278
265
276
261
269
259
236
241
274
261
265
249
265
240
209
237
224
167
214
179
183
152

70m

109
107
120
117
81
40
53
64
15

o O o

70m

340
330
323

50m

317
323
294
279
285
289
283
268
257
260
263
284
268
274
258
264
260
276
245
236
231
272
231
226
247
246
240
183
242
215
187
170
117

50m

188
114
160
99
90
35
44
21
36
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50m

346
336
326

30m

342
342
324
326
324
330
313
321
321
332
315
308
310
299
317
316
314
297
302
303
323
295
306
311
316
297
264
276
267
285
255
253
270

30m

234
275
218
171
158
153

80
101

81

o O O

30m

356
354
353

Score Tens Xs

1264 42 13
1263 45 15
1172 16
1162 28
1151 20
1137 31
1107 20
1103 16
1100 19
1098 21
1086 11
1083 14
1081 18
1081 16
1079 19
1073 17
1068 15
1054 15
1046 10
1038 14
1022 17
1013 10
984 10
982 10
972
874
858
842
841
832
797
720
640
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Score Tens Xs

615
596
585
429
379
231
206
202
160
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Score Tens Xs

1381 92 33
1338 70 24
1331 69 29



Bill Bell

Chris Earp
Mathew Rudge
Ryan Jeavons
Peter Edwards
George Churchill
Carl Richards

Jon Nixon

Jack McGarry
Winston Damerum
Andy Adey

Frank Parker
Thomas Bottle (Junior)
Ben Edwards

Bob Rogers

Dean Rogers

Ladies FITA - Ladies Recurve
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Ladies FITA - Ladies Longbow
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Ladies FITA - Ladies Compound
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Alison Williamson
Natalie Gee

Nicola Turner

Tara MacKinnon

Sue Davis

Sally Gilder

Lora Ankers (Junior) J
Jo Orbell

Caitlin McCarthy (Junior
Marylin Watson
Christine Oxford

Karen Michael

Sue Gilder

Pat Lakin

Barbara Barrett
Tejinder Mudan

Fran Hardisty

Caroline Thompson
Ryan Woodhouse (Juni
Fiona Bull

Karen Atkins
Hazel Blissett

Penny Neaverson
Katy Ankers (Junior)
Kathryn Lester
Lesley Grady
Annamaria Robb
Kathryn Gardiner

Sheila Harris
Carolyn Busk
Margaret Nixon
Jane Harper-Otner

Worcestershire
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Herefordshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Herefordshire
Staffordshire
Herefordshire
Herefordshire

Shropshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Staffordshire
Worcestershire
Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Herefordshire
Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Worcestershire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Worcestershire

Warwickshire
Worcestershire

Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Worcestershire
Herefordshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire

Worcestershire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Staffordshire

320
326
311
309
314
301
299
269
294
267
271
241
135
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70m

319
291
292
277
277
255
260
235
242
213
187
195
190
184
241
171
195
203
185
194

70m

81
22
80
60
46
22

70m

302
301
292
292

320
330
329
321
330
315
301
330
274
308
307
275
245
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60m

328
300
282
289
201
262
261
257
272
272
250
255
246
246
197
242
205
212
217
237

60m

109
122
72
87
53
66

60m

327
319
316
312

329
313
330
333
316
313
315
310
312
300
292
260
240
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50m

319
302
296
270
266
273
252
255
244
237
239
225
223
231
216
212
215
202
205
211

50m

75
61
40
41
53
19

50m

312
299
307
304

354
353
351
353
349
341
342
348
335
339
339
319
297
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30m

340
330
330
319
307
319
312
327
299
298
301
282
280
274
275
281
285
270
265

14

30m

224
166
139
132

60
100

30m

342
332
326
331

1323 59 20
1322 64 26
1321 44 20
1316 68 26
1309 57 17
1270 41 16
1257 42 14
1257 38 27
1215 35 8
1214 23 14
1209 19 11
1095 19
917 12
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Score Tens Xs

1306 55 17
1223 29 8
1200 30 11
1155 28
1141 14
1109 12
1085 15
1074 20
1057 8
1020 12
977
957
939
935
929
906
900
887
872
656 3 O
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Retired ¥%2% dozen
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Score Tens Xs

489
371
331
320
212
207
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Score Tens Xs

1283 52 18
1251 31 16
1241 30 9
1239 21 13



5 Carolyn Warren

Lindsey Brazier

7 Dot Cooper
Kay Lucas

»

100 Archers

Herefordshire
Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

287 315 289 338
294 324 285 322
294 302 295 323

0

0

0

0

1229
1225
1214

0

37 16
35 10
30 13

0

0



